Polyamide (PA66),Nature flame-retardant to UL 94- V2
ALL DIMENSION IN MM UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED : 0.= ±0.2mm 00.= ±0.4mm
-Brass, nic
c
kel platedTerminal Body :
Stainless spring steel
UL,VDE,FIMKO,SEMKO,CQC
M3.5x7,Steel zinc plated
Wire Protector :
Wire Range :
Screws :
I nternational Approvals
300V(UL),500V(VDE)
35A(UL),41A(VDE)
Vol tage :
Current :
Housing Mater ial :
Working Temperature : 105°C(UL),T110(IEC)
Wire Prote tor
-
N0
POSN DIM A
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
19.6±0.3
31.6±0.5
43.6±0.5
55.6±0.7
67.6±0.7
79.6±0.7
91.6±1.0
103.6±1.0
115.6±1.5
127.6±1.5
140.7±1.5
#22 #10 Sol/Str2.5 6mm,
2
~~
ORDER INFORMATION
CY
GENIUS
RoHS Compliant
SIZE  A4
DATE
照片框 02~12WAY
LEADFREE
TBT120-W19WP-xx-LF
HIGH 19.0mm
WIRE PROTECTOR
SERIES
WIRE TO WIRE